TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/2/2025
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

EL8W = Integral 8 Watt Emergency Battery
   — 90min Battery Time
ORDERING GUIDE:
WATTAGE
Note: See chart below for Wattage / Lumen Output
SLED = *Selectable Wattage: 22W | 34W | 46W | 60W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage
and warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to
set the fixture at the desired wattage and CCT for their
project.
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
ORDERING INFO
Selectable Wattage 4000K 5000K
Setting Wattage Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
100% 60W 7700 lms 128 lm/W 7500 lms 125 lm/W
80% 46W 6500 lms 141 lm/W 6300 lms 137 lm/W
60% 34W 5000 lms 147 lm/W 4900 lms 134 lm/W
40% 22W 3600 lms 164 lm/W 3500 lms 159 lm/W
Ø12in Ø12in
3.32in
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 6/2/2025
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
SC12-R
Surface Canopy 12” Dia. Round Luminaire
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
Wet Location
FEATURES / OPTIONS
180
9090
5454
531531
0
SELECTABLE WATTAGE / CCT CONTROLLER
5000K
4000K
POWER CCT
100%
80%
60%
40%
Emergency Battery
(Optional)
Integral Emergency Battery
8 Watt / 90min.
Housing
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
built-in thermal heatsink for optimal heat
dissipation which increases LED efficiency
and extends operational lifetime.
Optical Lens
Optical lens provides evenly
distributed bright illumination.
Screw Plug Cap
Covers the opening for the sensor plug.
PIR Sensor (Optional)
Simple to install plug-and-play sensor that utilizes
PIR technology to detect occupancy and movement.